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201105160001
45230

05/16/2011
12:35:02

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor DEEDS COLBURN
JUDSON

9 179 Lot#:15 Book:9
Pg:179
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS
FOURTH
ADDITION

201105040001
34390

05/04/2011
12:07:06

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantee DEEDS WELLS
FARGO BANK

Sec:16
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201105040001
34820

05/04/2011
12:55:19

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor DEEDS SHORY
JENNIFER L

3 154 Lot#:3 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:154
Sub:DUNWAR
ESTATES

201105040001
34820

05/04/2011
12:55:19

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

Grantor DEEDS SHORY
JENNIFER L

3 154 Lot#:2 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:154
Sub:DUNWAR
ESTATES


