Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2011; Date Recorded= 2011/05; Name= SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201105160001 45230	05/16/2011 12:35:02	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantor	DEEDS	COLBURN JUDSON			9	179		Lot#:15 Book:9 Pg:179 Sub:DEARING DOWNS FOURTH ADDITION
201105040001 34390	05/04/2011 12:07:06	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantee	DEEDS	WELLS FARGO BANK						Sec:16 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201105040001 34820	05/04/2011 12:55:19	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantor	DEEDS	SHORY JENNIFER L			3	154		Lot#:3 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:154 Sub:DUNWAR ESTATES
201105040001 34820	05/04/2011 12:55:19	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS	Grantor	DEEDS	SHORY JENNIFER L			3	154		Lot#:2 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:154 Sub:DUNWAR ESTATES